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HYDRAULIC TOE 
JACKS 5 ton to 25 ton         

Part# Toe Height 
Min. 
(in.) 

Base Size 
WxL 
(in.) 

Stroke 
(in.) 

Capacity 
(tons) 

Weight 
(lbs.) 

Head 
Height 

min. (in.) 

Toe Size 
WxL 
(in.) 

HTJ-2N 

HTJ-5N 

HTJ-10N 

HTJ-15N 

HTJ-25N 

3/4 

1 

1-1/4

1-1/4

1-5/8

7-3/8 x 5-5/8

10-3/4 x 5-5/8

11-5/8 x 9-1/2

11-7/8 x 10

14 x 11

4-7/16

4-3/4

5-1/2

7

4-5/8

2 

5 

10 

15 

25 

22 

53 

84 

106 

177 

9-1/4

11-5/8

13

13-1/2

15-3/8

2 x 2 

3 x 2-1/4 

3-1/4 x 2-1/4

4 x 2-3/8

5-5/8 x 2-3/4
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